Tel: +98 21 56230420
Fax: +98 21 56230440
PG9-18
ALL STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
20
24

4. DN63 available in mounting pattern B0 and R0 only.
5. DN63 available with ¼" connections. Other connections through adaptors.
Ordering Example : PG9-18-03-XXX-A-14N-ER-EA-BA
Tel: +98 21 56230420
Fax: +98 21 56230440
PG9-18
ALL STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
20
24
 S
AN
GA
N
Al
l ri
gh
ts
re
se
rve
d.
Te
ch
nic
al
sp
ec
ific
ati
on
s a
re
 as
 su
ch
 at
 tim
e o
f p
rin
tin
g.
Ch
an
ge
s a
nd
 om
iss
ion
 m
ay
 ha
pp
en
Re
v.
 03
04/04
STANDARD RANGES
RANGE "mbar" RANGE ″kg/cm2″ RANGE ″psi″ RANGE ″mmH2O″
0...10 F01 0...0.01 K61 0...0.15 S51 0...100 H01
0...16 F03 0...0.016 K62 0...0.25 S52 0...160 H02
0...25 F05 0...0.025 K63 0...0.36 S53 0...250 H03
0...45 F07 0...0.045 K64 0...0.65 S54 0...450 H04
0...60 F09 0...0.06 K65 0...1.0 S55 0...600 H05
0...100 F11 0...0.1 K66 0...1.5 S56 0...1000 H06
0...160 F13 0...0.16 K67 0...2.5 S57 0...1600 H07
0...250 F15 0...0.25 K68 0...3.6 S58 0...2500 H08
0...400 F17 0...0.4 K69 0...6.0 S59 0...4000 H09
0...600 F19 0...0.6 K01 0...10 S01 0...6000 H10